Shenzhen MOCO Interconnect Co.,Ltd.
Address: 4/ F of 8 bldg, Hengshou Techno Park ,
HeShuiKou, Gongming Town, Shenzhen 5181 06, China
Te l: 86-0755 -332395 01
Fax: 86-0755-33239502
http: //www.mococonnectors.com
www.mocosz.com Shenzhen MOCO Interconnect Co.,Ltd.
Company

6. Half-shell key to avoid cross mating;
7, Vacuum- tight socket suitable for vacuum equipments.
Part Numbering System:
Plug
Fixed socket
Series
Housing model
Alignment Key
Insert Configuration
Note1 :
C=CHROME PLATED BRASS
K=BLACK CHROME PLATED BRASS
N=NICKEL PLATED BRASS
T =STAINLESS STEEL
Alignment Key
The location of the plug
~0 0 -• -,__
Key location code
Part Number Example:
Straight p lug with cable collet
Note 2:
L=PPS
T=PTFE
~
Note 3:
A=SOLDER MALE
L=SOLDER FEMALE
N=PRINT FEMALE
V=PRINT FEMALE goo
Bend relief color(Note 4).
blank if without bend relief
Cable OD
Contact type(Note 3)
Insulator materiai(Note 2)
Housing materiai(Note 1)
Note 4:
N=BLACK
G=GREY
A=BLUE
R=RED
J=YELLOW
V=GREEN
legend
Single chip positioning Double chip positioning
0 0
G A
OFTI G06CLA52=0F series straight plug with s ingle half-shell key( G) and cable collet, multipole type with 6 contacts,
outer s hell in chrome plated brass, PPS insulator, so lder male contacts, collet for S.Omm diameter cab le.
Fixed socket
OFZ 13G06CLL=OF series fixed socket, nut fixing, with single half-shell key (G), multipole type with 6 contacts, outer she ll
in chrome plated brass, PPS insu lator, solder female contacts.
20
Housing Models
Tl PLUG
Straight plug, with half-shel l key (G or A), cable collet
-L
~M
ff1l-.r·~Pv II' I"' -lr "'"':" S2
~· 7 - ---z -~
<[ ~ ~ 1 B.
/ S l
TlPLUG
Reference Dimensions (mm)
Series Model L A M SI
OF T1 38 9. 5 28 8
IF T1 48 12 38 9
2F T1 54 15 41. 5 I3
3F T1 58 18. 7 28. 8 I6
Straight plug, with half-shell key (G or A), cable collet and nut for fitting a bend relief
Reference Dimensions (mm)
-L
Series Model L A M S I
OF T1 36 9. 5 26 8

5, Polarization by stepped insert(half-moon) fitted with male
and female contacts
Part Numbering System:
Plug
Fixed socket
Series
Housing model
Insert Configuration
Housing materiai(Note 1)1--------------'
Note 1 :
C=CHROME PLATED BRASS
K=BLACK CHROME PLATED BRASS
N=NICKEL PLATED BRASS
T=STAINLESS STEEL
Part Number Example:
Straight p lug with cable collet
Note 2:
L=PPS
T=PTFE
Bend re lief color( Note 4).
blank if without bend relief
Cable OD
Contact type( Note 3)
Insulator materiai(Note 2)
Note 3:
A=SO LDER MALE
L=SOLDER FEMALE
N=PRINT FEMALE
V=PRINT FEMALE 90•
Note 4:
N=BLACK
G=GREY
A=BLUE
R=RED
J=YELLOW
V=G REEN
2CT I 04CLA52=2C series straight plug with cable collet, multipole type with 4 contacts, outer shell in chrome plated
brass, PPS insulator, 2 male and 2 female solder contacts, collet for 5.0mm diameter cable.
Fixed socket
2CZ604CLL=2C series fixed socket, multi pole type with 4 contacts, outer shell in chrome plated brass, PPS insulator, 2
male and 2 female so lder contacts.
23
Housing Models
TlPLUG
Short straight plug, with cable collet
Z6SOCKET
Reference
Series Model
2C Tl
Fixed socket, protruding shell, screw fixing on panel
Reference
Series Model
2C Z6
Dimensions (mm)
Dimensions (mm)
15 3 '
12,8
8,5
[f")
r-.... ;;::
6 """ liE ~ -
(') B.
~
24
T Series
T series connectors are made conforming to AMS (American Military Standard) . Those connectors with bayonet coupling
mechanism have the features of convenient application ,quick connection, high reliability and so on ,They are widely used in
signal and electronic connection of aviation, spaceflight, post and telecommunications, navigation and various kinds of
electronic instruments.
T series connectors have the following main features:
!.bayonet type catch;
2.Multipole types 2 to 9 contacts;